U-12 Interlock (9v9)

Week # Day Date Start Time Field Home Team | Away Team

18:30 VIRGIL NOTL 1 ROMA 2

18:00 CONFEDERATION PARK THOROLD 2 NOTL 2
Week 1 | Tuesday 5/29/2018

18:00 ROMA ROMA 3 ROMA 1

19:00 ROMA ROMA 4 THOROLD 1

18:30 VIRGIL NOTL 2 ROMA 4

18:00 CONFEDERATION PARK THOROLD 1 ROMA 3
Week 2 | Tuesday 6/5/2018

18:00 ROMA ROMA 2 THOROLD 2

19:30 ROMA ROMA 1 NOTL 1

18:00 VIRGIL NOTL 1 THOROLD 1

18:00 ROMA ROMA 3 THOROLD 2
Week 3 | Tuesday 6/12/2018

19:00 ROMA ROMA 4 ROMA 1

19:30 VIRGIL NOTL 2 ROMA 2

18:30 VIRGIL NOTL 1 ROMA 3

18:00 CONFEDERATION PARK THOROLD 2 ROMA 4
Week 4 | Tuesday 6/19/2018

18:00 ROMA ROMA 1 NOTL 2

19:00 ROMA ROMA 2 THOROLD 1

18:00 VIRGIL NOTL 2 NOTL 1

18:00 CONFEDERATION PARK THOROLD 2 | THOROLD 1
Week 5 | Tuesday 6/26/2018

18:00 ROMA ROMA 3 ROMA 1

19:00 ROMA ROMA 4 ROMA 2

18:00 ROMA ROMA 1 THOROLD 2

19:00 ROMA ROMA 3 ROMA 2
Week 6 | Tuesday 7/3/2018

18:00 CONFEDERATION PARK THOROLD 1 NOTL 2

18:30 VIRGIL NOTL 1 ROMA 4

18:00 ROMA ROMA 4 ROMA 3

19:00 ROMA ROMA 2 ROMA 1
Week 7 | Tuesday 7/10/2018

18:30 VIRGIL NOTL 2 NOTL 1

18:00 CONFEDERATION PARK THOROLD 2 | THOROLD 1

18:00 CONFEDERATION PARK THOROLD 1 ROMA 4

18:30 VIRGIL NOTL 2 THOROLD 2
Week 8 | Tuesday 7/17/2018

18:00 ROMA ROMA 2 NOTL 1

19:00 ROMA ROMA 1 ROMA 3

18:00 ROMA ROMA 3 | THOROLD 1

19:00 ROMA ROMA 4 NOTL 2
Week 9 | Tuesday 7/24/2018

18:00 CONFEDERATION PARK THOROLD 2 ROMA 2

18:30 VIRGIL NOTL 1 ROMA 1

18:00 CONFEDERATION PARK THOROLD 1 NOTL 1

18:00 ROMA ROMA 2 NOTL 2
Week 10 | Tuesday 7/31/2018

19:00 ROMA ROMA 3 | THOROLD 2

TBD TBD ROMA 1 ROMA 4

TBD Home of 1st 1st 4th

TBD Home of 2nd 2nd 3rd
Week 11 | Tuesday 8/7/2018

TBD Home of 5th 5th 8th

TBD Home of 6th 6th 7th

TBD TBD L(5thv 8th) | L(6thv 7th)

TBD TBD W(5th v 8th) | W(6th v 7th)
Week 12 | Tuesday 8/14/2018

TBD TBD L(1stv 4th) | L(2nd v 3rd)

TBD TBD W(1st v 4th) | W(2nd v 3rd)

Field Addresses:

Roma Main Field - Club Roma, 125 Vansickle Road, St. Catharines, ON
Confederation Park - 159 Confederation Avenue, Thorold, ON
Virgil sports park: 1566 Four Mile creek road, Niagara on the Lake - field 3




